2 Expedia

Receipt

Expedia itinerary: 7262***x#kkkkx
Purchase date: Aug 10, 2023

Booking details

Holiday Inn Diamond Bar - Pomona, an IHG Hotel

21725 Gateway Center Dr, Diamond Bar, CA, 91765 United States of America
Check-in: Aug 10, 2023

Check-out: Aug 12, 2023

1 room x 2 nights

Standard Room, 1 King Bed
Booked for: Thi Nga

Payment detalls

Room price
Thu, Aug 10
Fri, Aug 11
Taxes & Fees
Other

Rewards used

Total

$159.00
$139.00
$42.30

-$79.31

$260.99
Paid
[MasterCard 9304]



